
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-V73

Mon, 01 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I.  325
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Microelectronics  Useinov R.G.  D-311
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Physics  Grigoriev F.V.  B-215
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Hlestkov Y.A.  V-205
Fri, 05 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Materials Science: Microelectronics Materials  Samotaev N.N.  D-303
Fri, 05 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Electrical Engineering, Electronics and Circuitry  Lebedev A.A.  D-303
Mon, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I.  325
Fri, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Microelectronics  Useinov R.G.  D-311
Tue, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Hlestkov Y.A.  V-205
Sat, 27 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  Grigoriev F.V., Gandurin Y.N., Korolev N.A.  V-404
Thu, 02 Jul 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Materials Science: Microelectronics Materials  Samotaev N.N.  D-303


